
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 30233 Carrollton Basin No.4
2

3 Two Week Look Ahead 10 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 9/20/24

4

5 Sewer Rehabilitation
6

7 2800 Eagle 15 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 9/27/24

8 Sewer House Connections 2 days Mon 9/9/24 Tue 9/10/24

9

10 1100 S Claiborne 4 days Mon 9/9/24 Thu 9/12/24

11 Rework Sewer Point Repair 2 days Mon 9/9/24 Tue 9/10/24

12 Post CCTV 1 day Wed 9/11/24Wed 9/11/2411

13

14 1700 Norman C Francis 3 days Wed 9/11/24Fri 9/13/24

15 Rework Sewer Point Repair 2 days Wed 9/11/24Thu 9/12/24 11

16 Post CCTV 1 day Fri 9/13/24 Fri 9/13/24 15

17

18 7900 Walmsley 2 days Fri 9/13/24 Mon 9/16/24

19 Rework Saddle Repair 2 days Fri 9/13/24 Mon 9/16/2415

20

21 CIPP
22

23 7400 Maple 4 days Mon 9/16/24Thu 9/19/24

24 CCTV 1 day Mon 9/16/24Mon 9/16/24

25 CIPP 1 day Thu 9/19/24 Thu 9/19/24

26

27 1100 S Claiborne 2 days Mon 9/16/24Tue 9/17/24

28 Post CCTV 1 day Mon 9/16/24Mon 9/16/24

29 CIPP 1 day Tue 9/17/24 Tue 9/17/24

30

31 3800 Octavia 2 days Mon 9/9/24 Tue 9/10/24

32 Post CCTV 1 day Mon 9/9/24 Mon 9/9/24

33 CIPP 1 day Tue 9/10/24 Tue 9/10/24

34

35 2400 S Galvez 1 day Wed 9/18/24Wed 9/18/24

36 CIPP 1 day Wed 9/18/24Wed 9/18/24

37

38 Roadway Restoration
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39

40 300 Audubon 10 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 9/20/24

41 Restoration 10 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 9/20/24

42

43 400 Audubon 10 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 9/20/24

44 Restoration 10 days Mon 9/9/24 Fri 9/20/24

45

46 2800 Eagle 5 days Wed 9/11/24Tue 9/17/24

47 Remove Asphalt and Install Base 
Course

5 days Wed 
9/11/24

Tue 9/17/24 8

48

49 2700 Eagle 5 days Wed 9/18/24Tue 9/24/24

50 Remove Asphalt and Install Base 
Course

5 days Wed 
9/18/24

Tue 9/24/24 47
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